
BISWA BANGLA BISWABIDYALAY
Address: Bolpur, Birbhum-731204

Email: coe@bbb.ac.in
Website: www.bbb.ac.in 

 

 

 
Ref: 4/3/SEM-1 Exam Schedule Corrigendum/25/2     Date-06.03.2025 

PROGRAM SCHEDULE FOR P.G. SEMESTER-1 EXAMINATIONS, 2024 
 
In partial modification of the earlier notification (Ref: 4/3/SEM-1 Exam Schedule/25/1, Dated 
04/03/2025), the revised schedule for PG Semester-I Examination, 2024, has been published for the 
information of all concerned and required action: 

 

Session: 2024-26 
 

SUBJECT PAPER DATE TIME 

Bengali, English, History, Political Science and International Relations, 
Sanskrit & Indology, Linguistics & Endangered Languages, Physical 
Education & Sports, Education, MBA(HR), Commerce, Mathematics, 
Chemical Sciences, Biological Sciences and Microbiology, Physical 
Science, Physiology and Human Anatomy 

CC 11 10.03.25 12-2PM 

Bengali, English, History, Political Science and International Relations, 
Sanskrit & Indology, Linguistics & Endangered Languages, Physical 
Education & Sports, Education, MBA(HR), Commerce, Mathematics, 
Chemical Sciences, Biological Sciences and Microbiology, Physical 
Science, Physiology and Human Anatomy 

CC 12 13.03.25 12-2PM 

Bengali, English, History, Political Science and International Relations, 
Sanskrit & Indology, Linguistics & Endangered Languages, Physical 
Education & Sports, Education, MBA(HR), Commerce, Mathematics, 
Chemical Sciences, Biological Sciences and Microbiology, Physical 
Science, Physiology and Human Anatomy 

CC 13 17.03.25 12-2PM 

Bengali, English, History, Political Science and International Relations, 
Sanskrit & Indology, Linguistics & Endangered Languages, Physical 
Education & Sports, Education, MBA(HR), Commerce, Biological 
Sciences and Microbiology. 

Mathematics (Theory) 

CC 14 19.03.25 12-2PM 

 

 

12-1.30 PM 

Bengali, English, History, Political Science and International 
Relations, Sanskrit & Indology, Linguistics & Endangered 
Languages, Education, MBA(HR), Commerce, Physiology and 
Human Anatomy, Physical Science, Chemical Sciences  

GEC/SEC/AEC/ 

CC15 
 

21.03.25 12-2PM 
 
 
 
 
 

Mathematics (Practical) CC14 21.03.25 12-2 PM 

Mathematics (Practical) CC15 24.03.25 11 AM-3 PM 

MBA(HR) CC 16 24.03.25 12-2PM 

MBA(HR) CC 17 25.03.25 12-2PM 

 

 

 



BISWA BANGLA BISWABIDYALAY
Address: Bolpur, Birbhum-731204

Email: coe@bbb.ac.in
Website: www.bbb.ac.in 

 

 

Postgraduate Department of Performing Arts (Music, Drama & Dance) 

Session: 2024-26 

Course Code & Subject Date & Time of Examination 

CC-11 Dance (Theory) 10.03.2025    12 pm - 2 pm 

CC-12 Music (Theory) 13.03.2025     12 pm - 2 pm 

CC-13 Drama (Theory) 17.03.2025     12 pm - 2 pm 

CC-13 Drama (Practical)  20.03.2025     11 am –12 pm 

C.E.C-14 Dance (Practical) 22.03.2025     11 am – 1 pm 

C.E.C-15 Music (Practical) 24.03.2025     11 am – 1 pm 

 

Post-graduate Department of Visual Arts (Painting) 

Session: 2024-26 

 

Course Code & Subject Date of 
Examination 

Date and time of Submission / 
Display/ Interview 

CC-11 
Theory: Western Art 

13.03.2025 
(12.00 pm to 2:00 pm) 

 

CC-12 
Drawing (any medium) 

17.03.2025 
(10.30 to 4.30pm) 

28.03.2025 
11am onwards 

CC-13 
Pictorial Composition (any 

medium) 

18.03.2025 & 
19.03.2025 

(10.30 to 4.30pm) 

28.03.2025 
11am onwards 

CC-14 
Creative Composition 

20.03.2025 & 
21.03.2025 

(10.30 to 4.30pm) 

28.03.2025 
11am onwards 

 
CC-15 

Innovative Composition 

24.03.2025 & 
25.03.2025 

(10.30 to 4.30pm) 

28.03.2025 
11am onwards 

CC-12 
Review of an important recent art 

exhibition – Project paper 

 
x 

Submission: 
26.03.2025 
Interview: 
28.04.2025 

 

 

 

 

 



BISWA BANGLA BISWABIDYALAY
Address: Bolpur, Birbhum-731204

Email: coe@bbb.ac.in
Website: www.bbb.ac.in 

 

Postgraduate Department of Geography and Geoinformatics 

Session: 2024-26 

 

Course Code  Date Time and Examination 

CC-11 10.03.25 12-2pm 

CC-12 13.03.25 12-2pm 

CC-13 17.03.25 12-2pm 

CC-14(Theory-25marks) 19.03.25 12-1pm 

CC-14(Practical-25marks) 21.03.25 12-1pm 

CC-15(Practical-50marks) 24.03.25 12-2pm 

 

 

PROGRAM SCHEDULE FOR P.G. SEMESTER-1 EXAMINATIONS, 2024 

Only For Session 2022-24 & 2023-25 

SUBJECT PAPER DATE TIME 

Bengali, English, History, Mathematics CC 101 10.03.25 12-2PM 

English, Mathematics CC 102 13.03.25 12-2PM 

English, Mathematics CC 103 17.03.25 12-2PM 

English, Mathematics CC 104 19.03.25 12-2PM 

English, History GEC 21.03.205 12-2PM 

 

 

By Order  

Controller of Examinations  

Biswa Bangla Biswabidylay 

Copy forwarded to:  

1. Office of the Hon’ble Vice Chancellor  
2. Office of the Registrar  
3. Office of the Finance Offer  
4. All the Co-ordinators of the PG Department  
5. System & Support for website  


